Tuesday Oct 15 6:30-7:20PM  U13A
Thursday Oct 17 6:30-7:20 PM  U11 AA

Tuesday Oct 22 6:30-7:20PM U11C

Thursday Oct 24 6:30- 7:20 PM U9 Advancing

Tuesday Oct 29 6:30-7:20PM U15C

4 Monday Nov 4 5 -5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U9 to u13 C
Tuesday Nov 5 6:30-7:20PM U13C
Thursday Nov 7 6:30-7:20 PM U9 Int 2

5 Monday Nov 11 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U13 B to U18 C
Tuesday Nov 12 6:30-7:20PM U111 A

6 Monday Nov 18 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U9 to u13 C
Tuesday Nov 19 6:30-7:20PM U11C
Thursday Nov 21 6:30-7:20 PM U 13 AA

7 Monday Nov 25 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U13 B to U18 C
Tuesday Nov 26 6:30-7:20PM U 13 A
Thursday Nov 28 6:30-7:20PM U13B

Tuesday Dec 3 U9 int1
Thursday Dec 5 U9 cC
9 Monday Dec 9 5-5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U9 to u13 C

Tuesday Dec 10 6:30-7:20 PM  U11 AA

Thursday Dec 12 6:30-7:20PM U15A

10 Monday Dec 16 5 - 5:50 PM GOALIE DEVELOPMENT U13 B to U18 C

Tuesday Dec 17 6:30-7:20 PM  U15 AA

Thursday Dec 19 6:30-7:20PM U18C

HOLIDAY BREAK



